
 

 

School Fee Schedule 2024   

 
Centre Registration / Administration 
Fee 

 
Per Child (GST Inclusive) 
Per Family (GST Inclusive) if multiple registrations lodged at once  
(non-refundable) 
 

 

$60 

$100 

 
Student Deposit on Enrolment 

 
Refundable Deposit paid once only on acceptance of a place at 
the School. (See Fee Policy for further information.) 
 

 
$850 

 
Primary and Middle School 
 

 
Per Term 

 
Per Annum 

 
Cycle 1 Program Fee  

 
$1,240 

 
$4,960 

 
Cycle 2 Program Fee 

 
$1,295 

 
$5,180 

 
Cycle 3 Program Fee 

 
$1,320 

 
$5,280 

 
Cycle 4 Adolescent Program Fee 

 
$1,700 

 
$6,800 

 
School Discounts 
 

 

• 2nd child will qualify for a $285.00 discount per term and 3rd and subsequent children will qualify for a $305.00 discount per 

term for children attending the Primary or Middle School. 

• A $85 discount applies to each Family Term Account if the full balance owing on the statement of account is paid on or before 

the due date. 

• A $400 discount applies to per annum fee for each child where the full year’s payment is made in advance by the due date as 

advised on the Term 1 Invoice. 

• School Card Discount is $410.00 per term per child which will be deducted from the above listed fees. 

• All 2024 Program Fees above include the cost of Cycle Group Camps (if applicable). 

 

 


